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1. Managed Ethernet Switches
Model Name Page

2-9

Ordering Information

RS-405 CR 5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)

MSM-508 CR 8-Port 10/100 Base-TX Managed Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS) 2-5

RS-405FCS CR

RS-405FT CR

RS-405FC CR

Single Mode, SC Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber 
Real-time Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)

Multi Mode, SC Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Real-time 
Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)

Multi Mode, ST Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Real-time 
Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)

2-21

2-21

2-21

RS-408 CR 2-13

RSM-405 CR

8-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch (RoHS)

5-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS) 2-9

RSM-408 CR 8-Port Real-time Redundant Ring Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS) 2-13

RSM-405FT CR

RSM-405FCS CR

RSM-405FC CR

Multi Mode, ST Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Real-time 
Redundant Ring Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

Single Mode, SC Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Real-time 
Redundant Ring Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

Multi Mode, SC Connector, 3-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Real-time 
Redundant Ring Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

2-21

2-21

2-21

MSM-508FC CR

MSM-508FT CR

MSM-508FCS CR

Multi Mode, ST Connector, 6-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Managed 
Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

Multi Mode, SC Connector, 6-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Managed 
Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

Single Mode, SC Connector, 6-Port 10/100 Base-TX + 2-Port 100 Base-FX Fiber Managed 
Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

2-17

2-17

2-17
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High Reliability Industrial Ethernet Switch for Rugged Environment

2. Unmanaged Ethernet Switches
Model Name Page

NS-205G CR 3-5
3-1

Ordering Information

NS-205-IP67 CR

Unmanaged 5-Port Industrial 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet Switch (RoHS)
NS-205 CR Unmanaged 5-Port Industrial Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

NS-205-IP67/DIN CR NS-205-IP67 with DIN-Rail Mount (RoHS)

NS-205PSE CR

NS-208 CR

NS-208G CR

NSM-108 CR

NSM-208G CR

Unmanaged 5-Port Industrial Ethernet Switch with IP67 Casing (RoHS)

Unmanaged Ethernet Switch with 4-PoE Port and 1 RJ-45 Uplink (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

NS-205PSE-24 CR Unmanaged 5-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) Ethernet Switch; 24 VDC Input (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100/1000 Base-T Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

3-33
3-33

3-9
3-13

3-25
3-29

3-45

3-45

3-45
3-45

3-45

3-45

3-45

3-45

3-45

3-25

3-29

3-13

3-17

3-13

3-17

NS-208PSE CR

NS-208PSE-4 CR

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Mbps PoE(PSE) Ethernet Switch (RoHS)

3-25NS-208PSE-R CR NS-208PSE with Conformal coating protection (RoHS)

8-Port Industrial 10/100 Mbps Ethernet with 4-PoE (PSE) Switch (RoHS)

NS-205FC CR

NS-205FCS CR

NS-205FT CR

NS-206FC CR

NS-206FCS CR

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

3-21

3-21

3-21

3-25

3-25

NS-209FC CR 3-29
3-25

NS-209FCS CR

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)
NS-206FT CR Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

NS-205PFT CR

NS-205PFC CR

Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)

Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)

NS-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)

NS-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch (RoHS)

NS-209FT CR

NSM-205FC CR

NSM-205FCS CR

NSM-205FT CR

NSM-206FC CR

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

NSM-206FCS CR

NSM-206FT CR

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

NSM-209FC CR 3-29Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

3-25

3-25

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

Unmanaged 4-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with Dual 100 Base-FX Switch (RoHS)

3-29

3-29

3-21

3-21

3-21

3-25

3-29
3-29

NSM-209FT CR Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)
NSM-209FCS CR Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Base-TX with 100 Base-FX Fiber Switch (RoHS)

NSM-205PSE-24V CR

NSM-205PFT CR

NSM-205PFC CR

Multi-mode, ST Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)

NSM-205PFCS CR Single-mode 30 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)

Multi-mode, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) Ethernet Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

NSM-205PFCS-60 CR Single-mode 60 Km, SC Connector, 4-Port 10/100 Mbps PoE (PSE) with 1 Fiber port Switch; metal case (RoHS)

NSM-208PSE CR

NSM-208PSE-4 CR 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Mbps Ethernet with 4-PoE (PSE) Switch; Metal Casing (RoHS)

Unmanaged 8-Port Industrial 10/100 Mbps PoE(PSE) Ethernet Switch with Metal Casing (RoHS)

3-25NSM-208PSE-R CR NSM-208PSE with Cconformal coating protection (RoHS)
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3. Media Converters
Model Name PageOrdering Information

NS-200WDM-B CR

Important Note: You must purchase both NS-200WDM-A and NS-200WDM-B since these products work as a pair.

4-7
10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX Single-Strand Media Converter, TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 
nm, SC (RoHS)

NS-200GSX CR 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX Multi Mode Media Converter (RoHS)

NS-200FC CR Industrial 10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX Media (Multi Mode) Converter (RoHS)

NS-200WDM-A CR

4-5

4-5

4-1

4-7

NS-200GLX CR

NS-200G CR 1000 Base-T to 1000 Base-SX/LX Media Converter Without SPF Module (RoHS)

4-51000 Base-T to 1000 Base-LX Single Mode Media Converter (RoHS)

NS-200FCS CR Industrial 10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX Media (Single Mode) Converter (RoHS) 4-1

NS-200FT CR 4-1Industrial 10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX Media (Multi Mode) Converter (RoHS)

10/100 Base-TX to 100 Base-FX Single-Strand Media Converter, TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 
nm, SC (RoHS)

4. Accessories
Model Name PageOrdering Information

MDR-20-24

CA-090510 9-Pin Female D-Sub & RJ-45 Cable, 1M Cable

MDR-60-24 24V/2.5A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting 5-2

5-2

5-1

24V/1A, 24 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting 

GPSU06U-6

KWM020-1824F 24V/0.75A, 18 W Power Supply 5-3

DIN-KA52F 24V/1.04A, 25 W Power Supply with Din-Rail Mounting 5-2

DIN-KA52F-48 48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply with Din-Rail Mounting 5-2

KA-52F 24 VDC/1.04 A, 25 W Power Supply 5-2

KA-52F-48 48 VDC/0.52 A, 25 W Power Supply 5-2

5-324V/0.25A, 6 W Power Supply

MDR-60-48 5-248V/1.25A, 60 W Power Supply with DIN-Rail Mounting
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